

Dear Local Business Owner:

The Cougar Ridge Elementary PTSA (Parent Teacher Student Association) is reaching out to local businesses to build a relationship between our school and the community. We would like to create the opportunity to thank our wonderful local businesses for supporting our PTSA by offering multiple levels of sponsorship. Your donation would support a wide variety of programs at Cougar Ridge including teacher grants, classroom support, teacher appreciation, extracurricular activities in science, technology, engineering, art, and math, as well as all-school community festivals and events! We would greatly appreciate your support!

Business Sponsorship Levels:

_\$200 Bronze Level:

- Recognition year-round on the PTSA website with your business logo and link to your website.
- A certificate acknowledging your community support and partnership with the CRE PTSA, to display in your window, office, and/or website.

\$300 Silver Level:

- All Bronze Level benefits plus:
- Recognition post on the PTSA's Facebook and Instagram pages with your business logo and link to your website.

_\$500 Gold Level:

- All Silver Level benefits plus:
- Recognition for one month in the PTSA Newsletter & email sent to school staff and families.

\$1,000 Platinum Level:

- All Gold Level benefits plus:
- Recognition at monthly PTSA membership meetings and events throughout the school year.

We greatly appreciate and thank you in advance for your consideration and support!!!

Please contact us with any questions at: president@cougarridgeptsa.org

Sincerely,

Cougar Ridge Elementary PTSA www.cougarridgeptsa.org



YES! I/We would like to be a 2022-2023 CRE PTSA Business Sponsor!

Please return completed form to: Cougar Ridge Elementary PTSA Attn: President 4630 167th Ave SE Bellevue, WA 98006

Name of Business:	
Contact Name:	
Address (City, State, Zip)	
Contact Email:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Website:	
Will you be providing a digital file of your logo for the CRE PTSA to use? Yes / No	
Enclosed please find my donation of \$	
CRE PTSA agrees to thank the partner for their sponsorship through its Bobcat Blast newsletter, website, and Facebook/Instagram pages throughout the school year (September through June). By signing, you agree to be a business sponsor for the current school year, ending June 30. Renewal is required for continuation of sponsorship after the current school year.	
Thank you for your support! Cougar Ridge Elementary PTSA	
0 0 V	
CRE PTSA President Signature: Date:	

Business Signature:	Date:
	Date

Cougar Ridge Elementary PTSA reserves the right to deny sponsorship requests that aren't appropriate or do not align with our mission, value and goals of our PTSA. In addition, the CRE PTSA also reserves the right to terminate the contract at any time at the Board's discretion. Issaquah School District does not sponsor, endorse, or recommend any of the organizations, services, or activities described in these materials. In consideration for the privilege to distribute these materials, ISD shall be held harmless from any causes of action filed in any court or administrative tribunal arising out of the distribution of these materials, including all costs, attorney fees, judgments, or awards. Additional financial information for CRE PTSA on file with the Secretary of State at (800) 332-4483.